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Bus 794 Crompton House School - Alkrington Go to website

Direction
The Orchards — Mill Fold Road

45 stops

Open route schedule

The Orchards

High Crompton Post Office

Fitton Street

Cherry Hall Drive

Puckersley Inn

Methodist Church

Windermere Road

Cedar Grove

Low Crompton Road

Dogford Road

Park Lane

Radcliffe Street

High Barn Street

Shaw Road

Oldham Academy North

Holden Fold

Retail Park

Middleton Road

Derwent Drive

Milton Drive

Newman RC College

Route schedule
The Orchards — Mill Fold Road

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Orchards

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-794-2890503797-3915213148
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The Sportsman

Whitegate Lane

Boat & Horses

Mough Lane

Broadway

Moston Rail Station

Branston Road

Gardener's Arms

NOV Factory

Moston Road

Stagecoach Depot

Mainway East

Greengate

Lincoln Road

The Glen

Wince Close

Kingsway

Leominster Road

Upton Close

Mainway

Kingsway

Conway Close

Alkrington Hall Road North

Mill Fold Road



Direction
Conway Close — The Orchards

45 stops

Open route schedule

Conway Close

Kingsway

Mainway

Upton Close

Leominster Road

Apple Way

Wince Close

Lincoln Road

Greengate

Mainway East

Stagecoach Depot

Moston Road

NOV Factory

Gardener's Arms

Gardener's Arms

Moston Rail Station

Welbeck Avenue

Kirby Avenue

Broadway

Mough Lane

Boat & Horses

Whitegate Lane

The Sportsman

Newman RC College

Milton Drive

Route schedule
Conway Close — The Orchards

Monday 07:33

Tuesday 07:33

Wednesday 07:33

Thursday 07:33

Friday 07:33

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Conway Close

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-794-2890503797-3915213148


Derwent Drive

Middleton Road

Park View

Retail Park

Holden Fold

Oldham Academy North

Shaw Road

High Barn Street

Radcliffe Street

Park Lane

Mellor Street

Low Crompton Road

Cedar Grove

Windermere Road

Methodist Church

Puckersley Inn

Cherry Hall Drive

Fitton Street

High Crompton Post Office

The Orchards

794 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oldham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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